
BORETTI
VPNIO 104   STANDAARD KLEUR PRINCIPALE

INDUCTIE FORNUIS

A0010264

ADVIESPRIJS: 7998,00 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Design

Type Oven(s)

Inhoud

Aantal ovenfuncties

Aantal Ovens

Reiniging

Energieklasse

Extra Energieklasse/label

Aansluitwaarde

Omschakelbaar (J/N)

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

MV Diameter

MV Wattage

MA Diameter

MA Wattage

Kleur

Beslag

mm

l

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

850h x 1000b x 600d

Principale Classico

Multifunctioneel

Conventioneel

53,4/43,7

10 / 6

2

Manueel

A

A+

15650

Ja

18

3000

18

3000

14,5

2200

21

3700

14,5

2200

21

3700

Standaard kleur

Oud Brons
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Ovenlade / draaispit
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